

2021 Agricultural Society Membership Renewal Form

Please complete or make changes to the following and return it with your payment of \$300 to the Alberta Association of Agricultural Societies office *before January 15*Address: Rm. 108, J.G. O'Donoghue Bldg., 7000 113th Street, Edmonton AB T6H 5T6

Phone: 780-427.2174 Email: info@albertaagsocieties.ca

PLEASE NOTE: The information on this form was pulled from the AAAS database and is the most current information we have.

MEMBERS ARE URGED TO CAREFULLY REVIEW THIS FORM AND MARK CHANGES AS NEEDED. If there are any blank fields please fill them in or indicate that they are not applicable. **E-mail address and consent is required — To enable AAAS to communicate time-sensitive information to your society, please provide an email address for the Society. If your Key contact, president, or secretary does not have access to e-mail, please ask someone in your society to provide e-mail coverage for you.

| MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION CAN ALSO BE CLAIMED AND UPDATED ONLINE: https://www.albertaagsocieties.ca/aaas-members/update-your-member-information/ | | | |
|---|------------------------------|----------|------------------------|
| Agricultural Society Name: | | | |
| Mailing Address | City, Province, Postal Code: | | |
| Website : | Organization Email: | | |
| Facebook: | Twitter: | YouTube: | |
| Facilities: | | | |
| Facility Address: | | Year | Facility(s) was built: |
| Please note that the Agricultural Society Name, Mailing Address, website, social media sites, email, and facilities will be included on the AAAS website if listed in this area | | | |
| Premise Identification Number (PID #): | | | |
| Primary Contact Person: Telephone No: | Em | ail: | |
| President Name: | Em | aile | |
| Telephone No: | EIII | dii. | |
| Secretary's Name: Telephone No: | Em | ail: | |
| We authorize the release of the Primary Contact Person on the AAAS website & in AAAS publications Print Name Authorized Signature Date | | | |
| In accordance with Canada's Anti-spam legislation that came into effect July 1, 2014, we require to notify you that unless you check the box below, you are consenting to receive emails from AAAS at the email addresses listed above. You may opt out at any time in the future. If don't want to receive emails and updates from AAAS at the following email address(s): | | | |

Signature

The above information is correct to the best of my knowledge